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Retiree Health Savings      
Find Medicare Supplement, Medicare Advantage and 
Medicare Prescription Drug Plans sponsored by eHealth 
through the Union Plus Retiree Health Program. Visit 
unionplus.org/retireehealth.

Vision, Dental & Health Savings     
Cut your family’s out-of-pocket health care expenses 
with discount plans for vision care, dental care, 
prescription drugs, hearing care and more.  Call  
877-570-4845. 

Travel Savings  
Your one stop for savings on hotels, car rentals, vacation 
condo rentals, worldwide tours, last-minute specials and 
more.  Visit unionplus.org/travel.

Flower & Gift Savings  
Save 20% on hand-delivered flower arrangements, 
gift baskets or plants from Teleflora. 100% satisfaction 
guaranteed. Visit unionplus.org/flowers.

Entertainment Discounts
Save on entertainment with discounts at more than 50 
theme parks (including Disney), movie theaters, museums, 
zoos, and more. Visit unionplus.org/entertainment.

See more at unionplus.org
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The Alliance has partnered 
with Union Plus to provide all 
our members with these great 
benefits.

Visit unionplus.org and be sure to 
select ‘ARA’ as your union to claim 
your benefits

For more information visit
 unionplus.org

PROGRAM  INFORMATION
AT&T Discounts  unionplus.org/att, use discount code 3508840

Auto Buying Discounts  unionplus.org/autobuying

Auto Insurance 855-666-5797, discount code DJ7  
 unionplus.org/autoinsurance

Budget Truck Rental  800-561-1157, use discount # 56000127763, 
 unionplus.org/budgettruck

Car Rental unionplus.org/carrental

Avis  800-698-5685, use discount # B723700

Budget 800-455-2848, use discount # V816100

Dollar 800-800-4000, use discount # 3042236

Hertz 800-654-2200, use discount # 205666

Payless 800-729-5377, use discount # A071900

Thrifty 800-847-4389, use discount # 3042238

Credit Cards 800-522-4000 (to apply), theunioncard.com

Credit Counseling 877-833-1745, unionplus.org/creditcounseling

Everyday Discounts unionplus.org/entertainment

Flower & Gift Discounts 888-667-7779, unionplus.org/flowers

Free College 888-590-9009, unionplusfreecollege.org

Health Savings Discounts unionplus.org/healthsavings

Homeowners Insurance 855-666-5797, discount code DJ7  
 unionplus.org/homeinsurance

Legal Services unionplus.org/legal

Medical Bill Negotiating Service  unionplus.org/billnegotiator

Mortgage Program unionplus.org/mortgage

Motor Club 800-454-8722, unionplus.org/motorclub

Moving Discounts unionplus.org/movingvans

Allied  888-642-6814

North American  888-813-9595

Pet Insurance unionplus.org/pets

Real Estate Rewards 800-284-9756, unionplus.org/realestate

Renters Insurance 855-666-5797, discount code DJ7  
 unionplus.org/rentersinsurance

Retiree Health Insurance 888-680-4770 (TTY users 711),  
 unionplus.org/medicare

Save My Home Hotline 866-490-5361, unionplus.org/savemyhome

Scholarship unionplus.org/scholarships

Travel Center unionplus.org/travel


